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Cancelled operations

1. How many operations have been cancelled over the last four calendar years to date?

Total
Year MonthEnding | Cancellations

2012 31/01/2012 106
29/02/2012 173
31/03/2012 176
30/04/2012 140
31/05/2012 159
30/06/2012 108
31/07/2012 116
31/08/2012 125
30/09/2012 135
31/10/2012 189
30/11/2012 176
31/12/2012 172

2012 Total 1775
2013 31/01/2013 272
28/02/2013 261
31/03/2013 259
30/04/2013 208
31/05/2013 142
30/06/2013 143

Patients | Respect | Improve and innovate | Dependable | Empower




Worcestershire m

Acute Hospitals NHS Trust

SMOKEFREE

31/07/2013 141

31/08/2013 164

30/09/2013 165

31/10/2013 220

30/11/2013 206

31/12/2013 181

2013 Total 2362
2014 31/01/2014 179
28/02/2014 210

31/03/2014 209

30/04/2014 171

31/05/2014 171

30/06/2014 158

31/07/2014 149

31/08/2014 150

30/09/2014 146

31/10/2014 198

30/11/2014 177

31/12/2014 209

2014 Total 2127
2015 31/01/2015 193
28/02/2015 232

31/03/2015 273

30/04/2015 174

31/05/2015 149

30/06/2015 173

31/07/2015 69

2015 Total 1263

Patients | Respect | Improve and innovate

Dependable

Empower




Worcestershire m

SMOKEFREE Acute Hospitals NHS Trust

Please provide information for:

2012
2013
2014

2015 (to date - by month)

2. Please categorise this information into elective operations, and urgent operations. We are
unable to answer your query as we do not collect the information in this way.
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